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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/monitor-acc-arm-single-eppawhite-9683201-fellowes-p-35936.html

Opis produktu

Eppa™ Single Monitor Arm - White

Monitor Acc Arm Single
EPPA/WHITE 9683201 Fellowes

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Kolor

Maks. waga
ManufacturerCode

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width
Unit Box Height
Liczba ekrandéw

Strona gléwna dostawcy

298,16 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny

1286888

043859749317

48.00 x 11.70 x 57.50 cm
0.01294 cubm

3.6 kg

MAS

1l cm

28 cm

0.42

Biaty

8 kg
9683201
1

2.99 kg
83021000

42 cm

3.598 kg
0.11
0.28

1

www.fellowes.com/gb/en/pro
ducts/product-details.aspx?p
rod=UK-9683201&cat=WORK
SPACE-MANAGEMENT&subca
t=MONITOR-
ARMS&tercat=EPPA
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e Eppa™ offers effortless gas spring finger touch adjustment, perfect for hot desking and collaborative working.

¢ Minimalistic and stylish design with built-in cable management to keep you tangle free.

e Achieve the perfect position and comfort with 26cm of height adjustability and 53cm of reach. Holds monitors up to
8kgs.

e Desk clamp and grommet mount included for secure and easy attachment options

¢ Available conversion kit easily turns a single arm into a dual arm for a flexible solution.

e Tested by FIRA International Ltd to comply with the ergonomic requirements set out in European Health and Safety
Legislation: EN ISO 9241-5
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